
calendrier
SAISON 2022-23

Mars 2023
Samedi 04.03.23 19h45Lausanne HC EV Zug

Samedi
Septembre 2022

Vendredi
Dimanche
Mardi

10.09.22
16.09.22
25.09.22
27.09.22

À venir
19h45
20h00
19h45

Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC

HC Ajoie
HC Bienne
ZSC Lions
SCRJ Lakers

Décembre 2022
Jeudi
Samedi
Mardi
Vendredi

01.12.22
10.12.22
20.12.22
23.12.22

19h45
19h45
19h45
19h45

Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC

HC Bienne
ZSC Lions
SC Bern
HC Ajoie

Octobre 2022
Samedi
Samedi
Vendredi
Mardi
Samedi

01.10.22
08.10.22
14.10.22
18.10.22
22.10.22

19h45
19h45
19h45
19h45
19h45

Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC

Genève-Servette HC
EV Zug
HC Ajoie
HC Ambri-Piotta
HC Davos

Novembre 2022
Vendredi
Mercredi
Dimanche
Mardi
Samedi

04.11.22
16.11.22
20.11.22
22.11.22
26.11.22

19h45
19h45
15h45
19h45
19h45

Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC

SC Bern
HC Lugano
SCL Tigers
EHC Kloten
HC Fribourg-Gottéron

Playoffs 2023

1er match des playoffs
Pré-playoffs

14 / 15 mars
07.03 / 09.03 / 11.03 

Janvier 2023
Samedi
Vendredi
Vendredi

07.01.23
13.01.23
20.01.23

19h45
19h45
19h45

Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
EHC Kloten
SCL Tigers

Février 2023
Vendredi
Mardi
Vendredi
Dimanche
Mardi

03.02.23
14.02.23
17.02.23
26.02.23
28.02.23

19h45
19h45
19h45
15h45
19h45

Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC

HC Davos
HC Lugano
Genève-Servette HC
HC Ambri-Piotta
SCRJ Lakers

Match de
préparation


